
30.00

1.201.20

1.35

1.35

1.35

1.35

1.35

1.35

1.35

1.35

1.35

1.35

1.35

1.35
3.00

1.50

Lift

Bedroom
area 13.6m²

Kitchen/Dining/Living
area 45m²

Sitting room
area 20m²Sitting room

area 16.6m²

Proposed Ground Floor Plan
Scale 1:100

Domestic store

3.20

6.00

3.20

6.00

Bedroom
area 14.4m²

Bedroom
area 14.4m²

Bedroom
area 14m²

Ensuite
area 5m²

0.57

1.77

Lift

Lift Ensuite
area 4m²

Proposed Second Floor Plan
Scale 1:100

Lift Bathroom
area 3m²

Bedroom
area 20m²

Bedroom
area 16.8m²

Proposed First Floor Plan
Scale 1:100

Domestic store

Kitchen/Dining/Living
area 80m²

Bathroom
area 4m²

Lift Bathroom

Lift

Domestic store

Bathrm.

Sky light
double
height

Sky light
above

Bedroom
area 14.3m²

Ensuite
area 3.9m²

Ensuite
area 3.9m²

Ensuite
area 3.4m²

Water reservoir
vol 43cu.m

Water reservoir
vol 60cu.m

30.00

1.19 1.50

1.32
0.57

Swimming pool
vol 28cu.m

Swimming pool
vol 28cu.m

House 23House 22

1.50

30.00

1.89

3.00

6.14

1.95

4.99

3.49

12.1411.87

5.43

3.97

1.35

3.00

7.92

5.89 6.14

13.11

1.35

2.26

11.87

3.53

4.99 5.05

3.97

4.89

1.48

1.47

3.05

4.46

2.65

5.19

2.98

2.15

1.70

4.44

3.29

1.35

3.67 4.00

3.04

1.80

2.26

0 421 3 5m

Scale bar 1:200

Pool decking Pool decking

19.96

Pool decking Pool decking


	Sheets and Views
	Model


